UltraEfficient and
Versatile LED
Floodlight
Tango Pro
Tango Pro LED floodlight is the fifth generation of the Tango LED floodlight. Tango
Pro takes efficiency to the next level, delivering industry-best efficiency in a
compact but elegant design. The luminaire can be applied in a versatile range of
applications, from area lighting to recreational sports facilities. The LED driver comes

Flammability mark -
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
911401612009 BVP565 LED672/740 430W EP SWB Yes
911401612309 BVP565 LED672/750 430W EP SWB Yes
911401612609 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP SWB Yes
911401612709 BVP565 LED577/730 430W EP SAWB P7 Yes
911401612809 BVP565 LED577/730 430W EP SAWB Yes
911401612909 BVP565 LED672/740 430W EP NB Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
911401613009 BVP565 LED672/740 430W EP S6 Yes
911401613109 BVP565 LED672/750 430W EP NB Yes
911401613209 BVP565 LED672/750 430W EP S6 Yes
911401613309 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP NB Yes
911401613409 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP S6 Yes
911401613809 BVP565 LED558/730 370W FP SWB Yes
Tango Pro
4Product family leaflet, 2024, June 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
911401613909 BVP565 LED601/740 370W FP SWB Yes
911401614209 BVP565 LED601/750 370W FP SWB Yes
911401614509 BVP565 LED601/757 370W FP SWB Yes
911401614709 BVP565 LED601/740 370W FP NB Yes
911401614809 BVP565 LED601/740 370W FP S6 Yes
911401614909 BVP565 LED601/750 370W FP NB Yes
911401615009 BVP565 LED601/750 370W FP S6 Yes
911401615109 BVP565 LED601/757 370W FP NB Yes
911401615209 BVP565 LED601/757 370W FP S6 Yes
911401644209 BVP565 LED800/740 470W EP AMB Yes
911401644309 BVP565 LED800/740 470W EP SMB Yes
911401607109 BVP563 LED336/740 220W EP SWB Yes
911401607509 BVP563 LED336/750 220W EP SWB Yes
911401607809 BVP563 LED336/757 220W EP SWB Yes
911401607909 BVP563 LED288/730 220W EP SAWB Yes
911401610409 BVP563 LED288/730 220W EP SAWB P7 Yes
911401643809 BVP563 LED375/740 220W EP AMB Yes
911401643909 BVP563 LED375/740 220W EP SMB Yes
911401644009 BVP563 LED355/840 220W EP SMB Yes
911401661409 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SMB -
911401661509 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU AMB -
911401661609 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SWBC -
911401661709 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SMB -
911401661809 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU AMB -
911401661909 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SWBC -
911401662009 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SMB -
911401662109 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU AMB -
911401662209 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SWBC -
911401662309 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SMB -
911401662409 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP AMB -
911401662509 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SWBC -
911401662609 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SMB -
911401662709 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP AMB -
911401662809 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SWBC -
911401662909 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SMB -
911401663009 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP AMB -
911401663109 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SWBC -
911401679109 BVP561 LED163/740 100W WLP SMB P7 -
911401649809 BVP564 LED530/757 310W PSU AMB -
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
911401649909 BVP564 LED530/740 310W PSU SMB -
911401650009 BVP564 LED530/757 310W PSU SMB -
911401650109 BVP564 LED410/740 240W EP AMB -
911401650209 BVP564 LED410/757 240W EP AMB -
911401650309 BVP564 LED410/740 240W EP SMB -
911401650409 BVP564 LED410/757 240W EP SMB -
911401650509 BVP564 LED470/740 275W EP AMB -
911401650609 BVP564 LED470/757 275W EP AMB -
911401650709 BVP564 LED470/740 275W EP SMB -
911401650809 BVP564 LED470/757 275W EP SMB -
911401650909 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP AMB -
911401651009 BVP564 LED530/757 310W EP AMB -
911401651109 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP SMB -
911401651209 BVP564 LED530/757 310W EP SMB -
911401651309 BVP564 LED625/740 380W EP AMB -
911401651409 BVP564 LED625/740 380W EP SMB -
911401651909 BVP564 LED520/740 350W EP NB -
911401652009 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP NB -
911401652109 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP S6 -
911401652209 BVP564 LED516/740 380W EP SAWB -
911401652309 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP SWB -
911401653009 BVP564 LED750/740 470W EP AMB -
911401653109 BVP564 LED750/740 470W EP SMB -
911401653209 BVP564 LED750/740 470W WLP AMB -
911401653309 BVP564 LED720/740 450W GL AMB -
911401653409 BVP564 LED720/740 450W GL SMB -
911401653509 BVP564 LED612/740 440W EP NB -
911401653609 BVP564 LED612/740 440W EP S6 -
911401653709 BVP564 LED567/740 440W EP SAWB -
911401653809 BVP564 LED612/740 440W EP SWB -
911401653909 BVP564 LED590/740 410W WLP NB -
911401654009 BVP564 LED590/740 410W GL NB -
911401654109 BVP564 LED590/740 410W GL S6 -
911401654209 BVP564 LED546/740 410W GL SAWB -
911401654309 BVP564 LED590/740 410W GL SWB -
911401654409 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP SMB ANZ -
911401654509 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP AMB ANZ -
911401654609 BVP564 LED630/740 380W EP SMB ANZ -
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Luminaire light beam spread Light source color
Correlated Color Temperature
(Nom)
Color rendering
index (CRI) Luminous Flux
911401612009 BVP565 LED672/740 430W EP SWB - 750 neutral white 4000 K 70 67,200 lm
911401612309 BVP565 LED672/750 430W EP SWB - 750 neutral white 5000 K 70 67,200 lm
911401612609 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP SWB - 757 cool white 5700 K 70 67,200 lm
911401612709 BVP565 LED577/730 430W EP SAWB P7 - 730 warm white 3000 K 70 57,700 lm
911401612809 BVP565 LED577/730 430W EP SAWB - 730 warm white 3000 K 70 57,700 lm
911401612909 BVP565 LED672/740 430W EP NB - 740 neutral white 4000 K 70 67,200 lm
911401613009 BVP565 LED672/740 430W EP S6 - 740 neutral white 4000 K 70 67,200 lm
911401613109 BVP565 LED672/750 430W EP NB - 750 neutral white 5000 K 70 67,200 lm

911401654609 BVP564 LED630/740 380W EP SMB ANZ 55° 740 neutral white 4000 K 70 63,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401612009 BVP565 LED672/740 430W EP SWB 470 W
911401612309 BVP565 LED672/750 430W EP SWB 430 W
911401612609 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP SWB 430 W
911401612709 BVP565 LED577/730 430W EP SAWB P7 430 W
911401612809 BVP565 LED577/730 430W EP SAWB 430 W
911401612909 BVP565 LED672/740 430W EP NB 430 W
911401613009 BVP565 LED672/740 430W EP S6 430 W
911401613109 BVP565 LED672/750 430W EP NB 430 W
911401613209 BVP565 LED672/750 430W EP S6 430 W
911401613309 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP NB 430 W
911401613409 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP S6 430 W
911401613809 BVP565 LED558/730 370W FP SWB 370 W
911401613909 BVP565 LED601/740 370W FP SWB 370 W
911401614209 BVP565 LED601/750 370W FP SWB 370 W
911401614509 BVP565 LED601/757 370W FP SWB 370 W
911401614709 BVP565 LED601/740 370W FP NB 370 W
911401614809 BVP565 LED601/740 370W FP S6 370 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401614909 BVP565 LED601/750 370W FP NB 370 W
911401615009 BVP565 LED601/750 370W FP S6 370 W
911401615109 BVP565 LED601/757 370W FP NB 370 W
911401615209 BVP565 LED601/757 370W FP S6 370 W
911401644209 BVP565 LED800/740 470W EP AMB 470 W
911401644309 BVP565 LED800/740 470W EP SMB 470 W
911401607109 BVP563 LED336/740 220W EP SWB 220 W
911401607509 BVP563 LED336/750 220W EP SWB 220 W
911401607809 BVP563 LED336/757 220W EP SWB 220 W
911401607909 BVP563 LED288/730 220W EP SAWB 220 W
911401610409 BVP563 LED288/730 220W EP SAWB P7 220 W
911401643809 BVP563 LED375/740 220W EP AMB 220 W
911401643909 BVP563 LED375/740 220W EP SMB 220 W
911401644009 BVP563 LED355/840 220W EP SMB 220 W
911401661409 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SMB 40 W
911401661509 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU AMB 40 W
911401661609 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SWBC 40 W
Tango Pro
7Product family leaflet, 2024, June 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401661709 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SMB 60 W
911401661809 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU AMB 60 W
911401661909 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SWBC 60 W
911401662009 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SMB 78 W
911401662109 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU AMB 78 W
911401662209 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SWBC 78 W
911401662309 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SMB 20 W
911401662409 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP AMB 20 W
911401662509 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SWBC 20 W
911401662609 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SMB 120 W
911401662709 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP AMB 120 W
911401662809 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SWBC 120 W
911401662909 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SMB 120 W
911401663009 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP AMB 120 W
911401663109 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SWBC 120 W
911401679109 BVP561 LED163/740 100W WLP SMB P7 100 W
911401649809 BVP564 LED530/757 310W PSU AMB 310 W
911401649909 BVP564 LED530/740 310W PSU SMB 310 W
911401650009 BVP564 LED530/757 310W PSU SMB 310 W
911401650109 BVP564 LED410/740 240W EP AMB 240 W
911401650209 BVP564 LED410/757 240W EP AMB 240 W
911401650309 BVP564 LED410/740 240W EP SMB 240 W
911401650409 BVP564 LED410/757 240W EP SMB 240 W
911401650509 BVP564 LED470/740 275W EP AMB 275 W
911401650609 BVP564 LED470/757 275W EP AMB 275 W
911401650709 BVP564 LED470/740 275W EP SMB 275 W
911401650809 BVP564 LED470/757 275W EP SMB 275 W
911401650909 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP AMB 310 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401651009 BVP564 LED530/757 310W EP AMB 310 W
911401651109 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP SMB 310 W
911401651209 BVP564 LED530/757 310W EP SMB 310 W
911401651309 BVP564 LED625/740 380W EP AMB 380 W
911401651409 BVP564 LED625/740 380W EP SMB 380 W
911401651909 BVP564 LED520/740 350W EP NB 350 W
911401652009 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP NB 380 W
911401652109 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP S6 380 W
911401652209 BVP564 LED516/740 380W EP SAWB 380 W
911401652309 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP SWB 380 W
911401653009 BVP564 LED750/740 470W EP AMB 470 W
911401653109 BVP564 LED750/740 470W EP SMB 470 W
911401653209 BVP564 LED750/740 470W WLP AMB 470 W
911401653309 BVP564 LED720/740 450W GL AMB 450 W
911401653409 BVP564 LED720/740 450W GL SMB 450 W
911401653509 BVP564 LED612/740 440W EP NB 440 W
911401653609 BVP564 LED612/740 440W EP S6 440 W
911401653709 BVP564 LED567/740 440W EP SAWB 440 W
911401653809 BVP564 LED612/740 440W EP SWB 440 W
911401653909 BVP564 LED590/740 410W WLP NB 410 W
911401654009 BVP564 LED590/740 410W GL NB 410 W
911401654109 BVP564 LED590/740 410W GL S6 410 W
911401654209 BVP564 LED546/740 410W GL SAWB 410 W
911401654309 BVP564 LED590/740 410W GL SWB 410 W
911401654409 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP SMB ANZ 310 W
911401654509 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP AMB ANZ 310 W
911401654609 BVP564 LED630/740 380W EP SMB ANZ 380 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401612009 BVP565 LED672/740 430W EP SWB 1-10V -
911401612309 BVP565 LED672/750 430W EP SWB 1-10V -
911401612609 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP SWB 1-10V -
911401612709 BVP565 LED577/730 430W EP SAWB P7 1-10V -
911401612809 BVP565 LED577/730 430W EP SAWB 1-10V -
911401612909 BVP565 LED672/740 430W EP NB 1-10V -
911401613009 BVP565 LED672/740 430W EP S6 1-10V -
911401613109 BVP565 LED672/750 430W EP NB 1-10V -
911401613209 BVP565 LED672/750 430W EP S6 1-10V -
911401613309 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP NB 1-10V -
911401613409 BVP565 LED672/757 430W EP S6 1-10V -
911401613809 BVP565 LED558/730 370W FP SWB DALI -
911401613909 BVP565 LED601/740 370W FP SWB DALI -
911401614209 BVP565 LED601/750 370W FP SWB DALI -
911401614509 BVP565 LED601/757 370W FP SWB DALI -
911401614709 BVP565 LED601/740 370W FP NB DALI -
911401614809 BVP565 LED601/740 370W FP S6 DALI -
911401614909 BVP565 LED601/750 370W FP NB DALI -
911401615009 BVP565 LED601/750 370W FP S6 DALI -
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401615109 BVP565 LED601/757 370W FP NB DALI -
911401615209 BVP565 LED601/757 370W FP S6 DALI -
911401644209 BVP565 LED800/740 470W EP AMB 1-10V -
911401644309 BVP565 LED800/740 470W EP SMB 1-10V -
911401607109 BVP563 LED336/740 220W EP SWB 1-10V -
911401607509 BVP563 LED336/750 220W EP SWB 1-10V -
911401607809 BVP563 LED336/757 220W EP SWB 1-10V -
911401607909 BVP563 LED288/730 220W EP SAWB 1-10V -
911401610409 BVP563 LED288/730 220W EP SAWB P7 1-10V -
911401643809 BVP563 LED375/740 220W EP AMB 1-10V -
911401643909 BVP563 LED375/740 220W EP SMB 1-10V -
911401644009 BVP563 LED355/840 220W EP SMB 1-10V -
911401661409 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SMB - -
911401661509 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU AMB - -
911401661609 BVP561 LED68/740 40W PSU SWBC - -
911401661709 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SMB - -
911401661809 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU AMB - -
911401661909 BVP561 LED102/740 60W PSU SWBC - -
911401662009 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SMB - -
Tango Pro
8Product family leaflet, 2024, June 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401662109 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU AMB - -
911401662209 BVP561 LED135/740 78W PSU SWBC - -
911401662309 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SMB 1-10V -
911401662409 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP AMB 1-10V -
911401662509 BVP561 LED40/740 20W WLP SWBC 1-10V -
911401662609 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SMB 1-10V -
911401662709 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP AMB 1-10V -
911401662809 BVP561 LED187/740 120W EP SWBC 1-10V -
911401662909 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SMB 1-10V -
911401663009 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP AMB 1-10V -
911401663109 BVP561 LED187/740 120W WLP SWBC 1-10V -
911401679109 BVP561 LED163/740 100W WLP SMB P7 1-10V -
911401649809 BVP564 LED530/757 310W PSU AMB - Not applicable
911401649909 BVP564 LED530/740 310W PSU SMB - Not applicable
911401650009 BVP564 LED530/757 310W PSU SMB - Not applicable
911401650109 BVP564 LED410/740 240W EP AMB 1-10V 10%
911401650209 BVP564 LED410/757 240W EP AMB 1-10V 10%
911401650309 BVP564 LED410/740 240W EP SMB 1-10V 10%
911401650409 BVP564 LED410/757 240W EP SMB 1-10V 10%
911401650509 BVP564 LED470/740 275W EP AMB 1-10V 10%
911401650609 BVP564 LED470/757 275W EP AMB 1-10V 10%
911401650709 BVP564 LED470/740 275W EP SMB 1-10V 10%
911401650809 BVP564 LED470/757 275W EP SMB 1-10V 10%
911401650909 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP AMB 1-10V 10%
911401651009 BVP564 LED530/757 310W EP AMB 1-10V 10%
911401651109 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP SMB 1-10V 10%
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401651209 BVP564 LED530/757 310W EP SMB 1-10V 10%
911401651309 BVP564 LED625/740 380W EP AMB 1-10V 10%
911401651409 BVP564 LED625/740 380W EP SMB 1-10V 10%
911401651909 BVP564 LED520/740 350W EP NB 1-10V 10%
911401652009 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP NB 1-10V 10%
911401652109 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP S6 1-10V 10%
911401652209 BVP564 LED516/740 380W EP SAWB 1-10V 10%
911401652309 BVP564 LED555/740 380W EP SWB 1-10V 10%
911401653009 BVP564 LED750/740 470W EP AMB 1-10V 10%
911401653109 BVP564 LED750/740 470W EP SMB 1-10V 10%
911401653209 BVP564 LED750/740 470W WLP AMB 1-10V 10%
911401653309 BVP564 LED720/740 450W GL AMB 1-10V 10%
911401653409 BVP564 LED720/740 450W GL SMB 1-10V 10%
911401653509 BVP564 LED612/740 440W EP NB 1-10V 10%
911401653609 BVP564 LED612/740 440W EP S6 1-10V 10%
911401653709 BVP564 LED567/740 440W EP SAWB 1-10V 10%
911401653809 BVP564 LED612/740 440W EP SWB 1-10V 10%
911401653909 BVP564 LED590/740 410W WLP NB 1-10V 10%
911401654009 BVP564 LED590/740 410W GL NB 1-10V 10%
911401654109 BVP564 LED590/740 410W GL S6 1-10V 10%
911401654209 BVP564 LED546/740 410W GL SAWB 1-10V 10%
911401654309 BVP564 LED590/740 410W GL SWB 1-10V 10%
911401654409 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP SMB ANZ 1-10V 10%
911401654509 BVP564 LED530/740 310W EP AMB ANZ 1-10V 10%
911401654609 BVP564 LED630/740 380W EP SMB ANZ 1-10V 10%
Tango Pro
© 2024 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or